UNIVERSAL 27" dvLED STAND
BTXPS27-S6X6
*Main product image indicative of a 6x6 configuration using 27" cabinets
Part of B-Tech's System Xpress range, BTXPS27-S6X6 is a 6x6 freestanding
solution suitable for any brand of 27" latching dvLED cabinet. Available off-the-
shelf, BTXPS27-S6X6 provides a simple to install dvLED mounting solution that
can be quoted and shipped at pace, straight from stock.
System Xpress revolutionises dvLED mounting with its innovative, universal
design for latching cabinets. Featuring B-Tech’s Patent Pending universal
XpressConnect clips instead of cabinet-specific interfaces, this system can be
supplied rapidly from stock and quoted like any other stocked solution. The
XpressConnect clips effortlessly hook-on and lock into the supplied mounting rails
with a quick quarter turn of the twist-lock, enabling fast assembly of wall, floor,
or ceiling mounted dvLED installations, making System Xpress the fastest dvLED
mounting solution to go from order to install.
SPECIFICATIONS
Compatible Panels 27" latching cabinets (Min. width 600 - Max. 610mm)
Panel fixing method Rear mounted using M6, M8 or M10 fixings
Height adjustment +/-5mm
Depth adjustment +/-5mm on wall plate (Additional +10mm at cabinet)
Colour Black
For indoor use only
FEATURES
	� Patent Pending XpressConnect technology
	� Tool-less twist lock - cabinets ‘hook-on' and lock in with a quarter turn
	� Hang cabinets in pairs to speed up the install
	� Floor base utilises adjustable levelling feet, ideal for uneven surfaces
	� Stockable solution - universally compatible with any latching cabinet
	� Fast order fulfilment - available off-the-shelf for 6x6 27” cabinet installs
	� Fixed pricing - no waiting for a solution to be configured and quoted
	� Row height spacer (available separately) to speed up the install
	� Additional 4x4, 5x5, and 8x8 mounting kits are available off-the-shelf
	� Custom configured kits are also available for other configurations
	� Open frame allows panel access for easy servicing and maintenance
	� All mounting hardware included
	� Installation overview video available at
MICRO
ADJUSTMENT
PLASTIC FREE
PACKAGING
SS
-B
TX
PS
27
-S
6X
6-
20
03
25 PRODUCT CODE NAME DESCRIPTION
BT9270 System Xpress Universal dvLED Videowall Stand Designed to mount LED cabinets in any size and configuration
BTXPS27-S4X4 Universal 27" dvLED Stand Designed to mount 27" LED cabinets in a 4x4 configuration
BTXPS27-S5X5 Universal 27" dvLED Stand Designed to mount 27" LED cabinets in a 5x5 configuration
BTXPS27-S8X8 Universal 27" dvLED Stand Designed to mount 27" LED cabinets in a 8x8 configuration
RELATED PRODUCTS
©
 2
02
5
B-
Te
ch
 A
V
M
ou
nt
s
Co
rp
or
at
io
n
Lt
d.
 A
ll
rig
ht
s r
es
er
ve
d.
Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
in
 th
is
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t r
efl
ec
ts
 th
e
cu
rre
nt
 te
ch
ni
ca
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a
t t
he
 ti
m
e
of
 p
rin
t.
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
th
e
te
ch
ni
ca
l o
r p
hy
sic
al
 sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
 T
he
 B
-T
ec
h
na
m
e
an
d
th
e
B-
Te
ch
 lo
go
 a
re
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d.
A
ll
ot
he
r b
ra
nd
s
an
d
pr
od
uc
ts
 a
re
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f t
he
ir
re
sp
ec
tiv
e
ow
ne
rs
. A
ll
B-
Te
ch
 im
ag
es
 a
nd
 sy
m
bo
ls
ar
e
ex
cl
us
iv
e
pr
op
er
ty
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d.
B-
Te
ch
 a
cc
ep
t n
o
lia
bi
lit
y
fo
r l
os
s o
r d
am
ag
e
ca
us
ed
 b
y
im
pr
op
er
 in
st
al
la
tio
n
or
 m
ou
nt
in
g
on
 u
ns
ta
bl
e
st
ru
ct
ur
es
. A
ny
 re
pr
od
uc
tio
n
or
 re
tr
an
sm
iss
io
n
or
 re
pu
bl
ic
at
io
n
of
 a
ny
 p
ar
t o
f t
hi
s
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t i
s s
tr
ic
tly
 p
ro
hi
bi
te
d,
 u
nl
es
s p
rio
r w
rit
te
n
pe
rm
iss
io
n
ha
s b
ee
n
gr
an
te
d
by
 B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d.
 E
&O
E.
BTXPS27-S6X6
887mm [34.9in]
(Excluding End Cap)
1718mm [67.6in]
(JPA - JPA)
887mm [34.9in]
(Excluding End Cap)
510mm [20.1in]
(TYP)
100mm [3.9in]
(TYP)
68
6m
m
[2
7i
n]
(T
YP
)
480mm [18.9in]
31.8mm [1.3in]
Excluding
End Cap
580mm [22.8in]
BRS2 -BRS2
TYP
51
0m
m
[2
0.
1i
n]
68
6m
m
[2
7i
n]
TY
P
1758mm [69.2in]
(WFK8 - WFK8)
905.8mm [35.7in]
(Excluding End Cap)
905.8mm [35.7in]
(Excluding End Cap)
1800mm [70.9in]
56
9m
m
[2
2.
4i
n]
31.8mm [1.3in]
Excluding
End Cap
1593.6mm [62.7in]
(BT8393 Length)
2000mm [78.7in]
(BT8393 Length)
60mm [2.4in]
(BT8393 Length)
480mm [18.9in]
IMC - IMC
TYP 70mm [2.8in]
IMC - IMC
TYP
33mm [1.3in]
Edge of Rail - IMC
Excluding End Cap
33mm [1.3in]
Edge of Rail - IMC
Excluding End Cap
1596mm [62.8in]
(BT8393 Length)
2000mm [78.7in]
(BT8393 Length)
3660mm [144.1in ] - (Max Product Width)
60mm [2.4in]
(BT8393 Length)
44
0.
5m
m
[1
7.
3i
n]
(E
nd
 o
f C
ol
um
n
- W
FK
8)
42
5m
m
[1
6.
7i
n]
57
6m
m
[2
2.
7i
n]
(T
YP
)
13
8.
5m
m
[5
.5
in
]
43
7.
5m
m
[1
7.
2i
n]
52
.5
m
m
[2
.1
in
]
24
99
.5
m
m
[9
8.
4i
n]
 -
(M
ax
 P
ro
du
ct
 H
ei
gh
t)
FRONT VIEW  SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
887mm [34.9in]
(Excluding End Cap)
1718mm [67.6in]
(JPA - JPA)
887mm [34.9in]
(Excluding End Cap)
510mm [20.1in]
(TYP)
100mm [3.9in]
(TYP)
68
6m
m
[2
7i
n]
(T
YP
)
480mm [18.9in]
31.8mm [1.3in]
Excluding
End Cap
580mm [22.8in]
BRS2 -BRS2
TYP
51
0m
m
[2
0.
1i
n]
68
6m
m
[2
7i
n]
TY
P
1758mm [69.2in]
(WFK8 - WFK8)
905.8mm [35.7in]
(Excluding End Cap)
905.8mm [35.7in]
(Excluding End Cap)
1800mm [70.9in]
56
9m
m
[2
2.
4i
n]
31.8mm [1.3in]
Excluding
End Cap
1593.6mm [62.7in]
(BT8393 Length)
2000mm [78.7in]
(BT8393 Length)
60mm [2.4in]
(BT8393 Length)
480mm [18.9in]
IMC - IMC
TYP 70mm [2.8in]
IMC - IMC
TYP
33mm [1.3in]
Edge of Rail - IMC
Excluding End Cap
33mm [1.3in]
Edge of Rail - IMC
Excluding End Cap
1596mm [62.8in]
(BT8393 Length)
2000mm [78.7in]
(BT8393 Length)
3660mm [144.1in ] - (Max Product Width)
60mm [2.4in]
(BT8393 Length)
44
0.
5m
m
[1
7.
3i
n]
(E
nd
 o
f C
ol
um
n
- W
FK
8)
42
5m
m
[1
6.
7i
n]
57
6m
m
[2
2.
7i
n]
(T
YP
)
13
8.
5m
m
[5
.5
in
]
43
7.
5m
m
[1
7.
2i
n]
52
.5
m
m
[2
.1
in
]
24
99
.5
m
m
[9
8.
4i
n]
 -
(M
ax
 P
ro
du
ct
 H
ei
gh
t)
887mm [34.9in]
(Excluding End Cap)
1718mm [67.6in]
(JPA - JPA)
887mm [34.9in]
(Excluding End Cap)
510mm [20.1in]
(TYP)
100mm [3.9in]
(TYP)
68
6m
m
[2
7i
n]
(T
YP
)
480mm [18.9in]
31.8mm [1.3in]
Excluding
End Cap
580mm [22.8in]
BRS2 -BRS2
TYP
51
0m
m
[2
0.
1i
n]
68
6m
m
[2
7i
n]
TY
P
1758mm [69.2in]
(WFK8 - WFK8)
905.8mm [35.7in]
(Excluding End Cap)
905.8mm [35.7in]
(Excluding End Cap)
1800mm [70.9in]
56
9m
m
[2
2.
4i
n]
31.8mm [1.3in]
Excluding
End Cap
1593.6mm [62.7in]
(BT8393 Length)
2000mm [78.7in]
(BT8393 Length)
60mm [2.4in]
(BT8393 Length)
480mm [18.9in]
IMC - IMC
TYP 70mm [2.8in]
IMC - IMC
TYP
33mm [1.3in]
Edge of Rail - IMC
Excluding End Cap
33mm [1.3in]
Edge of Rail - IMC
Excluding End Cap
1596mm [62.8in]
(BT8393 Length)
2000mm [78.7in]
(BT8393 Length)
3660mm [144.1in ] - (Max Product Width)
60mm [2.4in]
(BT8393 Length)
44
0.
5m
m
[1
7.
3i
n]
(E
nd
 o
f C
ol
um
n
- W
FK
8)
42
5m
m
[1
6.
7i
n]
57
6m
m
[2
2.
7i
n]
(T
YP
)
13
8.
5m
m
[5
.5
in
]
43
7.
5m
m
[1
7.
2i
n]
52
.5
m
m
[2
.1
in
]
24
99
.5
m
m
[9
8.
4i
n]
 -
(M
ax
 P
ro
du
ct
 H
ei
gh
t)
*Technical drawings shown are indicative of a 6x6 solution for 610mm wide 27" cabinets.
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
Black BTXPS27-S6X6/B 5019318309540